
​Intramural Coed Volleyball​

​Who:​ ​5​​th​ ​& 6​​th​ ​grade attending WIS​

​Where:​ ​WIS Gym​

​When:​ ​5th Grade 2:45pm to 4pm​
​6th Grade 4pm to 5:15pm​

​Check it out Dates: Friday, Aug 15, Tues, Aug 19, & Fri Aug 22​
​Practice Dates:​ ​Tue.   Aug 26​

​Fri.     Aug 29​
​Tue.   Sep 02​
​Fri.     Sep 05​
​Tue.   Sep 09​
​Fri.     Sep 12​
​Tue.   Sep 16​
​Fri.     Sep 19​
​Tue.   Sep 23​
​Fri.     Sep 26​

​Oct & Nov Scrimmage Dates Coming Soon!​


